BIDDERS LIST

PROJECT NAME: CHICAGO CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY CENTER

ADDITION & RENOVATION

ADDRESS: 1240 S. DAMEN AVENUE
CONTRACT No. C1555

PROJECT No. 04011

PROJECT TYPE: ADDITION & RENOVATION
BID OPENING DATE: Friday, Sept. 20, 2013

BID OPENING TIME: 11:00 A.M.

BIDDER
IHC Construction Companies, LLC
1500 Executive Drive
Elgin, IL 60123
F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates LLC
5515 N. East River Road
Chicago, IL 60656
K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc.
1624 Colonial Parkway
Inverness, IL 60067

TOTAL BASE BID

$7,145,034.00

$7,581,000.00

$7,807,000.00

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

Statement of

Contractor's

TOTAL BASE BID AWARD CRITERIA Qualifications
$6,830,653.00
$7,292,922.00

$7,494,720.00

24%

24%

24%

4%

4%

4%



	Bid Tab

