BIDDERS LIST

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

Statement of

PROJECT NAME: CHICAGO CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY CENTER ADDITION & RENOVATION

ADDRESS: 1240 S. DAMEN AVENUE

CONTRACT No. C1555 PROJECT No. 04011

PROJECT TYPE: ADDITION & RENOVATION BID OPENING DATE: Friday, Sept. 20, 2013

BID OPENING TIME: 11:00 A.M.

BIDDER	TOTAL BASE BID	TOTAL BASE BID AWARD CRITERIA	Contractor's Qualifications		
IHC Construction Companies, LLC					
1500 Executive Drive	\$7,145,034.00	\$6,830,653.00		24%	4%
Elgin, IL 60123					
F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates LLC					
5515 N. East River Road	\$7,581,000.00	\$7,292,922.00		24%	4%
Chicago, IL 60656					
K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc.					
1624 Colonial Parkway	\$7,807,000.00	\$7,494,720.00		24%	4%
Inverness, IL 60067					